STATE OF NEW MEXICO		- <sub>1</sub>	Form C-104	
AGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT	OIL CONSERVA	TION DIVISION	Revised 10-1-78	
	P. O. BO			
SANTA FE	SANTA FE, NEW	V MEXICO 87501		
rue K		•		
LAND OFFICE	REQUEST FOR			
TRANSPORTER OIL V	A	ND		
PROBATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSF	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS-	RECEIVED	
MESA PETROLEUM				
	DG./MIDLAND. TEXAS 79701	-4493	0.0.5	
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)		Other (Please explain)	ARTESIA, OFICE	
	Change in Transporter of: Oil Dry Go			
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conder			
			_ <u> </u>	
f change of ownership give name and address of previous owner				
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND I	LEASF.	ormation Kind of Leas	Leger No.	
ACME	2 UNDESIGNATED		]	
Unit Letter G : 198	0Feet From The <u>NORTH</u> Lin	ne and <u>1980</u> Feet From	The EAST	
			County	
	mship <u>8 SOUTH</u> Range 26		/FSCounty	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	CER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	Address (Give address to which appro	oved copy of this form is to be sent)	
		P.O. BOX 1558, BRECKEN		
KOCH OIL COMPA	inghead Gas of Dry Gas X	Address (Give address to which appre	oved copy of this form is to be sent)	
TRANSWESTERN P	IPELINE CO ( ATTN: AIKLEN		<u>, TEXAS 77001</u>	
If well produces oil or liquida,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.		12-23-8/	
give location of tanks.	<u>G</u> 29 8 26	Ves Ho		
f this production is commingled wit COMPLETION DATA	h that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:		
Designate Type of Completio	Oli Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'v. Dill. Res'	
	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.	
Date Spudded	10-31-81	4850'	4813'	
<u>9-24-81</u> Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth	
3743.2' GR	ABO	4355'	4238 ' Depth Casing Shoe	
Perforations 42551 47001			4850'	
4355'4723'	TUBING, CASING, AN	D CEMENTING RECORD	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT	
17 1/2"	13 3/8"	927'	800/400/250/200	
]]"	8 5/8"	<u>2362'</u> 4850'	700/450	
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	i 4238'	1	
TEST DATA AND REQUEST FO	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	after recovery of total volume of load oi	l and must be equal to or exceed top allo	
OIL WELL	able for this de	epth or be for full 24 hours) Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas a		
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (1 tow, pempt and	lift, etc.) Post 7 1	
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Cosing Pressure	Choke Size	
		Water-Bbls.	Gas+MCF	
Actual Pred. During Test	Oil-Bhls.	Halet - Bbis.		
	1		· ·	
GAS WELL				
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate	
1405 Testing Method (pitol, back pr.)	4 hours Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Cosing Pressure (Sbut-1B)	Choke Size	
BACK PRESSURE	900	905		
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANO	CE	OIL CONSERVA	TION DIVISION	
		APPROVED JAN 5	1982 19	
hereby certify that the rules and r Sivision have been complied with	egulations of the Oll Conservation	APPROVED UNIT	fresset	
bave is into and complete to the	best of my knowledge and belief.	·BY		
XC+ NMOCD-A (6) TLS	CEN RCDS. ACCTG. ROSWELL.	TITLE SUPERVISOR, D	ISTRICT II	
xc: NMOCD-A (6), TLS, CEN RCDS, ACCTG, ROSWELL, MEC, LAND, D&M, EEB, LMC, CTY, TW, K, REM,		This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104		
FILË R. P.	Martin		mable for a newly drilled or deepen	
(Signe		Il tests taken on the well in acc	ordance with NULK 111.	
REGULATORY COORDINATOR All sections of this form must be filled out of		oust be filled out completely for all		
(Ťů	ie)	able on new and recompleted v Fill out only Sections I.	11 111 and VI for changes of own	
1.1-10-81	ite)	wall manie of number, or transpo	ffet, of binne such annuge of a second	
		Separate Forms C-104 mu consistent wells.	ist be filled for each pool in multi-	

RECEIVED

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

JAN 4 1982

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

.

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE December 29, 1981

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

\_

purchase of gas from the	Mesa Petroleum Co.		
		Operator	
		G	
Acme		Well #2 - Unit Le	
Lease		Well Uni	Ľ
		lind.	
29-8S-26E, Chaves County		Wi <del>ldcat (</del> Abo)	
S.T.R.		Pool	
Transwestern	was made on	was made on December 23, 1981	
Name of purchaser .			
			222201
	<u> </u>	<u>ranswestern Pipeline Co</u> Compa <b>ny</b>	
. 1			
	y	n c 00	
		Representativ	H. N. Aicklen
		Kepresentuert	-
•			
	Supervisor	Gas Purchase Contract	Administration
		Title	
	•.		· · ·
	1		

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe